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No 6 Guezet christopher (Rg=7)

Pass 5 1:20.660

Pass 14 2:34.664 1 1:14.004 *

Pass 23 3:47.261 2 1:12.597 *

Pass 32 5:01.047 3 1:13.786

Pass 42 6:16.540 4 1:15.493

Pass 51 7:29.681 5 1:13.141

In 60 8:48.199 6 1:18.518

Pass 73 11:47.594 7 2:59.395

Pass 80 13:02.246 8 1:14.652

Pass 87 14:15.636 9 1:13.390

In 93 15:43.838 10 1:28.202

No 11 Bernard Christophe  (Rg=6)

Pass 6 1:24.096

Pass 15 2:36.431 1 1:12.335 *

Pass 25 3:49.199 2 1:12.768

Pass 33 5:01.422 3 1:12.223 *

Pass 41 6:14.597 4 1:13.175

Pass 50 7:26.209 5 1:11.612 *

Pass 57 8:37.992 6 1:11.783

Pass 64 9:49.210 7 1:11.218 *

Pass 69 11:00.458 8 1:11.248

Pass 75 12:11.429 9 1:10.971 *

Pass 82 13:22.768 10 1:11.339

No 12 Thibal Benoit (Rg=1)

Pass 4 1:19.278

Pass 13 2:31.514 1 1:12.236 *

Pass 22 3:42.300 2 1:10.786 *

Pass 29 4:51.274 3 1:08.974 **

Pass 38 6:02.511 4 1:11.237

Pass 47 7:10.718 5 1:08.207 *

Pass 56 8:18.361 6 1:07.643 *

Pass 63 9:26.844 7 1:08.483

Pass 67 10:36.641 8 1:09.797

Pass 72 11:44.246 9 1:07.605 *

Pass 79 12:51.028 10 1:06.782 **

Pass 86 14:03.234 11 1:12.206

In 91 15:25.404 12 1:22.170

No 20 Paulus stephane (Rg=2)

Pass 3 1:18.522

Pass 12 2:30.633 1 1:12.111 **

Pass 21 3:39.946 2 1:09.313 **

Pass 30 4:51.982 3 1:12.036

Pass 37 5:59.440 4 1:07.458 **

Pass 46 7:06.504 5 1:07.064 *

Pass 55 8:14.072 6 1:07.568

Pass 77 12:29.292 7 4:15.220

Pass 84 13:36.504 8 1:07.212

Pass 89 14:43.326 9 1:06.822 *

No 34 Eric Mongrenier (Rg=3)

Pass 8 1:26.956

Pass 17 2:38.357 1 1:11.401 **

Pass 24 3:48.611 2 1:10.254 *

Pass 31 4:58.347 3 1:09.736 *

Pass 40 6:10.905 4 1:12.558

Pass 49 7:22.076 5 1:11.171

Pass 58 8:39.613 6 1:17.537

In 66 9:57.138 7 1:17.525

Pass 78 12:36.125 8 2:38.987

Pass 85 13:44.909 9 1:08.784 *

No 76 Pochon Cedric (Rg=4)

Pass 9 1:32.943

Pass 18 2:47.492 1 1:14.549 *

Pass 26 3:59.104 2 1:11.612 *

Pass 34 5:09.885 3 1:10.781 *

Pass 43 6:20.295 4 1:10.410 *

Pass 52 7:30.483 5 1:10.188 *

Pass 59 8:41.514 6 1:11.031

Pass 65 9:50.915 7 1:09.401 *

In 71 11:12.950 8 1:22.035

No 91 Deshayes Benoit (Rg=8)

Pass 10 1:39.473

Pass 19 2:59.396 1 1:19.923 *

Pass 27 4:17.490 2 1:18.094 *

Pass 35 5:34.967 3 1:17.477 *

Pass 44 6:51.216 4 1:16.249 *

Pass 53 8:07.275 5 1:16.059 *

Pass 61 9:23.930 6 1:16.655

In 92 15:26.912 7 6:02.982

No 146 Simonato kevin (Rg=5)

Pass 7 1:25.149

Pass 16 2:38.033 1 1:12.884 *

Pass 39 6:06.911 2 3:28.878

Pass 48 7:17.552 3 1:10.641 *

Pass 70 11:12.529 4 3:54.977

Pass 76 12:22.788 5 1:10.259 *

Pass 83 13:34.327 6 1:11.539

Pass 90 14:45.530 7 1:11.203

No 200 Yann Marian

Pass 11 1:40.749

Pass 20 3:00.291 1 1:19.542 *
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No 200 Yann Marian

Pass 28 4:18.570 2 1:18.279 *

Pass 36 5:36.035 3 1:17.465 *

Pass 45 6:52.429 4 1:16.394 *

Pass 54 8:08.273 5 1:15.844 *

Pass 62 9:24.554 6 1:16.281

Pass 68 10:40.840 7 1:16.286

Pass 74 11:55.509 8 1:14.669 *

Pass 81 13:10.320 9 1:14.811

Pass 88 14:24.262 10 1:13.942 *

In 94 15:56.187 11 1:31.925


